July 2013
© 2007 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation   www.f airchildsemi.com
FSA2269 / FSA2269TS  •  Rev. 1.1.5
F
S
A
2
2

improve noise immunity during overshoot excursions,
off-isolation coupling, or “pop-minimization.”
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Description
FSA2269L10X HL 10-Lead, MicroPak, JEDEC MO-255, 1.6 x 2.1 mm
FSA2269UMX HP 10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package (UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8 mm,
0.4 mm Pitch
FSA2269TSL10X HU 10-Lead, MicroPak, JEDEC MO-255, 1.6 x 2.1 mm
FSA2269TSUMX HT
10-Lead, Quad Ultrathin Molded Leadless Package(UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8 mm,
0.4 mm Pitch
FSA2269UCX N9 12-Ball, Wafer-Level Chip Scale Package (WLCSP),1.2 x 1.6 mm, 0.4 mm Pitch
Analog Symbols
Figure 1. FSA2269 Figure 2. FSA2269TS (with Slow Turn On)
2B0
2B1
2A
GND